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ALPHA TEKNOVA INC COM USD0.00001

ISIN:  US02080L1026

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.40 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.51% (-0.16)

US02080L1026
TKNO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

212 EUR

S&P 500

4.28 USD (400)
4.71 USD (9,700)
4.56 USD

4.67 USD

4.40 USD

4.56 USD
4.506642 USD
88,927
400,769.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02080L1026&ID_NOTATION=343289968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f047af758d2869127c84e46db2a07e69b4ff514108a8041aa3a055b428ebdf45&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da1bc5f1486442501&time=1726409472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47ad3d1c96f913f376ef04a12697be6d72e332c715270dc5afebbfc2f670dcd1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c00caa2bf2459da44&time=1726409472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5806eb934a744cf763f013224fe34be8ec4fe41e6a6790d3ec8cfde9c5d06e8b&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=d58623fbf5ac4890a&time=1726409472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c506cfcc1f3a532d83e757038130abbcb0bd0477273513c858827f4fa80274d1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=402d9054497b27110&time=1726409472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=817a1ccfa77c3f65c84ee2cde3b7689170302e4266189c1bfc59fd02d03795fd&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0497c9009ef40f70&time=1726409472&tool=RSC

ALPHA TEKNOVA INC COM USD0.00001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
4.40 USD
Difference -3.51% (-0.16) — H
General attributes | H H
ISIN US02080L1026 20.00 |
Symbol TKNO L d
Exchange Nasdaq [ﬂ
Currency uUsD 15.00 MJ ll|
Sector -
Security type Stock IHJ|
Market cap (m) 212 EUR 10.00 |
Benchmark S&P 500 HJIJL”]
Market data o hﬁ‘w{'{m/\i\) ” Plll""
Bid (Bid size) 4.28 USD (400) r'L‘M\J“-»'w-I M
Ask (Ask size) 4.71 USD (9,700) 0.00
Open 4.56 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 4.67 USD
Low 4.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 456 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.506642 USD
Volume (pcs) 88,927
Trading volume 400,769.14 Price data
Number of trades 1,171 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.46 USD (97,535)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.44 USD (238,705)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.65 USD (395,681)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.68 USD (190,662)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.46 USD (2024/08/27)
Perf (%) +53.85% +147.19% -82.27% YTD Low | date 1.16 USD (2024/07/08)
Perf (abs.) +1.54 +2.62 -20.41 52 Weeks High | date 5.46 USD (2024/08/27)
Beta - - = 52 Weeks Low | date 1.16 USD (2024/07/08)

Volatility 110.28 105.51 98.69
All listings for ALPHA TEKNOVA INC COM USD0.00001
Exchange [§] Date

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 4.40 USD 0.40 1,171
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343289968

ALPHA TEKNOVA INC COM USD0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALPHA TEKNOVA INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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